
Solar List of Attendees
Company Contact email Phone
Entech Engineering Walter Jenko WJenko@entecheng.com 412-585-2123
Gannet Fleming Brian Seip
Gannett Fleming Robert Dengler rdengler@gfnet.com 412.503.4369 
GPD GROUP Edward E. Reese ereese@gpdgroup.com 412.586.1397 
Helios Electric Regina Calvo team@helioselectric.net 240-582-3900 MBE
JMT  Dimitre Petrov dpetrov@jmt.com
JMT  Steven DeLong  sdelong@jmt.com
JMT Beth-Anne Knapp - bknapp@jmt.com
JMT Mark Parris mparris@jmt.com
JMT Michael Grabenstein
JMT Michelle McConnon mmcconnon@jmt.com 267.470.3178
McKim Creed Ann Sekely ASekely@mckimcreed.com 
McKim Creed John Reese
McKim Creed Samantha Cucci
ms Consultants Joyce Parton jparton@msconsultants.com
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